Chard Scottish Country Dance Club

Dance

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. MacDonald of the Isles
7. Lady Sophia Lindsay
8. A Capital Jig

9. Trip to Timber Ridge
Spares:

1. Queen’s View

2. Chequered Court

Notes: 1.

Monday 6 January 25

Caller

Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Interval
Ruth
Caroline
Jean

David

David

Caroline

Music

CcD

35

DA 22

73

78

81

20

Track

12

12

Type

S3x32
R4x32
J8x32

R8x32

R8x32

18x32



